
Cutting & Styling
Cut & Blow Dry
Ladies Wet Cut
Wash & Blow Dry
Re-Style & Blow Dry
Gent's Cut

Children & Teens
Dry Cut - under 8 years old
Dry or Wet Cut - from 8-15 years old

Colouring
Woven Highlights - Full Head
Woven Highlights - Half Head
Woven Highlights - Partial Head
Root Colour
Full Head Colour
Toner
Balayage or Ombré (colours and prices discussed at consultation)
Colour Correction
NB: All colouring services require a patch test 48 hours prior to appointment

Specialist Services
Paul Mitchell Deep Conditioning Treatment (price applicable when added to another hair service)
Indian Head Massage - 15 minutes (price applicable when added to another hair service)

Easilocks Hair Extensions
EasiTape Professional Micro-Tab Extensions application
EasiTape Professional Micro-Tab Extensions 16"  (number of packets required and colours agreed at consultation)
EasiTape Professional Micro-Tab Extensions 20"  (number of packets required and colours agreed at consultation)
Hair Extensions Maintenance Service (please allow 1 hour for removal, re-tape and re-apply)
Additional hair purchased as required

Wedding & Special Occasion

Hair Styling Packages
Bridal Hair
Bridal Party or Special Occasion Hair
Flower Girl (under 12 years old)

Hair & Make Up Packages
Bridal Make Up
Bridal Party Make Up

T R E A T M E N T S  L T D
T A Y L O R  M A D E

The Hair Studio
Professional hair cutting, styling and colouring services plus Easilocks hair extensions

All pricing is inclusive of VAT
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 Stylist

 per packet
 per packet

Wedding Day Wedding Day plus Trial







£48.00
£20.00








£83.00






£47.00
£35.00
£27.50
£52.00
£21.00






£13.00
£20.00






£78.50
£58.50
£35.00
£37.00
£53.00

£8.00
From £120.00

From £50.00







£6.50
£12.00






£35.00
From £85.00

From £110.00
£50.00












£140.00
£86.00








£205.00
£146.00


